BELIMO HOLDING AG

BELIMO HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1101098163

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:11

WKN:

Price

418.20 CHF

Difference ©  -0.24%(-1.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH1101098163
Symbol BEAN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,294 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

418.20 CHF (31)
418.40 CHF (374)
412.40 CHF
418.20 CHF
411.00 CHF
419.20 CHF
417.534435 CHF
21,786
9,096,405.20
1,420
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1101098163&ID_NOTATION=35691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1101098163&ID_NOTATION=35691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e38f3fba7f662b8af0ce3a49548fa9c24ff2ead30ad426cf3519dc3ae4b2bd6b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9d539af2b424867b&time=1713648642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d665f276743525136e31e4802c3f201424193c6a3fb88768d7d1454cce748a7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2604389c6b8aba693&time=1713648642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60c78bd702f1873bf894daeb9042037b024d0fe3557b904c147f6a62a48de7c4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b632abcf0d12bc83c&time=1713648642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82d24c4815783c0881e436935b896a5c0fdc2acce28da323b699a9e92c5a0f14&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83d44b14490d8be39&time=1713648642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5904e59803af0219cf754d23175382abc09906dbc794987a6559e81b6e21dff&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=514342d8c46720375&time=1713648642&tool=RSC

BELIMO HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
418.20 CHF

Difference

o

-0.24% (-1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1101098163
BEAN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

5,294 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 418.20 CHF (31)
Ask (Ask size) 418.40 CHF (374)
Open 412.40 CHF
High 418.20 CHF
Low 411.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 419.20 CHF
VWAP 417.534435 CHF
Volume (pcs) 21,786
Trading volume 9,096,405.20
Number of trades 1,420
Last size 18
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.50% -2.92% +9.05%
Perf (abs.) +21.80 -12.60 +34.70
Beta 0.93 1.21 1.41
Volatility 24.71 26.03 32.29
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:30 418.20 CHF

Exchange 19

London Stock 2024/02/ 17:30 399.60 CHF

Exchange 09

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 269.5000 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC ~ 2024/04/ 19:55 460.55 USD

Issues 12

Berlin 2021/04/ 08:48 351.80 EUR

418.08 CHF (16,479)
439.75 CHF (17,510)
432.01 CHF (15,623)
430.80 CHF (15,258)
466.40 CHF (2024/03/21)
388.00 CHF (2024/01/22)
478.80 CHF (2023/07/28)
369.00 CHF (2023/10/30)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
9.10 1,420
0.06 1
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213464053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59129105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59129105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16983051
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BELIMO HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BELIMO

Contact Details
BELIMO HOLDING AG

Brunnenbachstrasse 1 - 8340 Hinwil
Telefon: +41-43-843-61-11

Fax: +41-43-843-62-68

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars van der
Haegen

Adrian Staufer

Elena Cortona

Gary
Economides

James W.
Furlong

Louis
Scheidegger

Markus Schirch

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Zwyssig

Adrian
Altenburger

Hans Stefan
Ranstrand
Ines Poschel
Sandra Emme

Urban Linsi

Patrick
Burkhalter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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